HB0152H2003

1 2	Page 1	3-lines 9 thro	ough 12 Delete the Brown second reading amendment (HB0152H2002/A) to these lines.
3 4 5	Page 3	3-line 11	After "person" insert "including an unborn baby, woman and mother".
6 7 8 9	Page 3	3-line 20	Delete "Regarding" and insert "Notwithstanding".
10 11	Page 3	3-line 21	After "abortion" delete balance of line.
12 13	Page :	3-line 22	Delete line through "abortion".
14 15 16 17 18 19	Page ·	4-line 12	Delete the Brown second reading amendment (HB0152H2002/A) to this line; after "babies" insert ", women and mothers"; delete "from conception" and insert "from the moment of conception and throughout life".
20 21 22	Page	6-line 10	After "fertilization" insert "at the moment of conception".
23 24	Page '	7-after line 2	Insert:
25		"(vi) "H	lealth care" means the provision of safe,
26	effect	tive, timely,	equitable and integrated medical care to
27	persons including a community.". HENDERSON		